
NSa NSa NSch Nsa Nsa
Stanley Bus Station............................................. 07:40 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52
Tanfield Lea, Road Ends.................................... 07:44 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54
Tantobie, Road Ends.......................................... 07:46 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56
Tantobie, Commercial Hotel............................... 07:47 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:57 15:57 16:57
Flinthill, Robson Terrace..................................... 07:49 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59
Flintnill, Ewehurst Gardens…............................. 07:50 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00
Dipton, Derwent View Terrace…........................ 07:52 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02
Dipton, Cooperative Terrace…........................... 07:54 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04
Harelaw, Harelaw Gardens…............................. 07:56 09:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 13:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06
Catchgate, Crown & Thistle…............................. 07:58 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08
Fines Terrace….................................................. 08:00 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10
Annfield Plain Tesco…....................................... 08:01 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11
New Kyo, Sandhole…......................................... 08:05 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15
Stanley ASDA….................................................. 08:09 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19
Stanley Bus Station…......................................... 08:11 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21

NSa = Not Saturdays NSCH = Operates Monday to Friday durung NDA School Holidays
Service KM 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64 5.64

NSa NSa NSch Nsa Nsa
Stanley Bus Station (dpt)…................................. 08:15 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22
Oxhill Crossings…............................................. 08:17 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24
New Kyo, Sandhole…......................................... 08:19 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26
Annfield Plain Tesco…....................................... 08:22 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29
Fines Terrace….................................................. 08:23 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30
Catchgate, Crown & Thistle…............................. 08:24 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31
Harelaw, Harelaw Gardens…............................. 08:25 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32
Dipton, Cooperative Terrace…........................... 08:28 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35
Dipton, Derwent View Terrace…........................ 08:29 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36
Flintnill, Ewehurst Gardens…............................. 08:30 09:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:37
Flinthill, Robson Terrace..................................... 08:31 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38
Tantobie, Commercial Hotel............................... 08:33 09:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40
Tantobie, Road Ends.......................................... 08:35 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:42 14:42 15:42 16:42 17:42
Tanfield Lea, Road Ends.................................... 08:37 09:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 13:44 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:44
Stanley Bus Station............................................. 08:43 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50

NSa = Not Saturdays NSCH = Operates Monday to Friday durung NDA School Holidays
KM light 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3.22

Stanley Circular via Annfield Plain, Harelaw, Dipton, Flinthill,
White-Le-Head, Tantobie, Tanfield Lea 714

Stanley Circular via Tanfield Lea, Tantobie, White-le-head, Flinthill,
Dipton, Harelaw, Annfield Plain 713

Route: Stanley Bus Station, A693 (Stanley By-pass), Rotary Way, (Station Road outbound /Church Bank in bound), Barnhill, Tanfield Lea, Good Street, B6173, Tantobie, B6311 (Front Street, West Road) White-le-head, West Road, Flinthill Robson Terrace., Flinthill Bank, A692, Dipton Front Street,
Co-Operative Terrace, Delight Bank, Fondlyset Lane/The AVenue, Harelaw B6168 North Road, Catchagte, B6168 North Road, Annfield Plain, B6168 New Front Street, Fines Terrace, Front Street, Station Road, Durham Road, New Kyo Shield Row Lane, Oxhill, A693 Eden Terrace, Stanley, Front
Street, Scott Street, A693, Stanley Bus Station

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (Excluding public holidays)

Route: Stanley, Front Street, Scott Street, A693, Stanley Bus Station, A693 Stanley Bypass, Oxhill Eden Terrace, New Kyo Shield Row Lane, Annfield Plain B6168 Durham Road, Station Road, Front Street, Fines Terrace, New Front Street, Catchgate North Road, Harelaw, North Road, The
Avenue, Dipton Fondleyset Lane, Delight Bank, Co-Operative Terrace, Front Street, A692, Flinthill Bank. Robson Terrace, White Le Head, West Road, Front Street, Tantobie, B6311, Tanfield Lea Road, B6317, Good Street, Barnhill, Church Bank, Rotary Way, Stanley A693 Stanley Bypass, Stanley
Bus Station.

MONDAY TO SATURDAY (Excluding public holidays)

For Timetable information or enquires, contact Stanley Travel (Tel: 01207 237424)
w.e.f. 28/10/2024


	713-2024-10-27

